Ministry:

Month, Year:

Transportation & Infrastructure

Apr-22

CLIFF Number
Enter the Cliff number (if applicable)

309742
309089
309790
308330
309463
309829
309698
309523
309874
308844
309389
308960
309396
309595
309488
309526
309962
309051
309236
309627
309956
309965
310076
310078
309438

Name of Minister

Enter the name of the Minister the note was sent to

Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.

Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming

Rob Fleming, Hon. George Heyman

George Heyman

Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming
Rob Fleming

Subject or Title of Briefing Note

Date Started

The description must be summarized in such a way that it does not reveal information that may or must be excepted from disclosure under Enter the date the note

Part 2 of FOIPPA. Where the entire description would be excepted, a descriptive category may be substituted (e.g., confidential legal

services, confidential consulting services)

Project Labour Agreement Application to Highway Reinstatement Project

Mayor Kris Olsen - Village of Queen Charlotte

Drayage Sector Hourly Rate Increase

Mayor Buchanan & Mayor Booth - Burrard Inlet Rapid Transit (BIRT) - North Shore Connects Partners

Agassiz-Rosedale Bridge Seismic Upgrades and Active Transportation Facilities

Committee of Deputy Ministers on Rebuilding of Public Infrastructure in British Columbia

Surrey Langley Skytrain Project Overarching Supportive Policies Agreement

Policymakers Coordination Forum

Motor Vehicle (MV) Noise

Cabinet Confidences

Mayor Facio - Village of Harrison Hot Springs
Government Financial Informaftion
Hub Cycling
Reappoint of provincial member to the Nanaimo Port Authority
Reappoint provincial member to Prince Rupert Port Authority
Reappoint provincial member to Vancouver Fraser Port Authority
Island Corridor Next Steps
North Coast Regional District
Service Area 11 and Public Sector Pension Plan
Kiewit Engineering Group Inc. - Introductory Meeting
Operations and Maintenance Centre #5 (OMC5) for the Surrey-Langley SkyTrain
Port Metro Vancouver - Active Vessel Traffic Management Advisory Panel

Advice/Recommentations

Vopak Bulk Fuel Terminal Prince Rupert
Hwy 91/17 Project Highway Closure

was sent to Minister
(MMM DD, YYYY)

April 4, 2022
April 6, 2022
April 8, 2022
April 8, 2022
April 11, 2022
April 11, 2022
April 12, 2022
April 13, 2022
April 13, 2022
April 14, 2022
April 14, 2022
April 14, 2022
April 19, 2022
April 19, 2022
April 19, 2022
April 19, 2022
April 22, 2022
April 22, 2022
April 22, 2022
April 24, 2022
April 24, 2022
April 24, 2022
April 24, 2022
April 24, 2022
April 29, 2022



