${\bf Ministry:} \ \, {\bf Transportation} \, \, {\bf \&} \, \, {\bf Infrastructure}$

Month, Year: Apr-22

CLIFF Number	Name of Minister	Subject or Title of Briefing Note	Date Started
		The description must be summarized in such a way that it does not reveal information that may or must be excepted from disclosure under	Enter the date the note
Enter the Cliff number (if applicable)	Enter the name of the Minister the note was sent to	Part 2 of FOIPPA. Where the entire description would be excepted, a descriptive category may be substituted (e.g., confidential legal services, confidential consulting services)	was sent to Minister (MMM DD,YYYY)
309742	Hon. Rob Fleming	Project Labour Agreement Application to Highway Reinstatement Project	April 4, 202
309089	Hon. Rob Fleming	Mayor Kris Olsen - Village of Queen Charlotte	April 6, 202
309790	Hon. Rob Fleming	Drayage Sector Hourly Rate Increase	April 8, 202
308330	Hon. Rob Fleming	Mayor Buchanan & Mayor Booth - Burrard Inlet Rapid Transit (BIRT) - North Shore Connects Partners	April 8, 202
309463	Hon. Rob Fleming	Agassiz-Rosedale Bridge Seismic Upgrades and Active Transportation Facilities	April 11, 202
309829	Hon. Rob Fleming	Committee of Deputy Ministers on Rebuilding of Public Infrastructure in British Columbia	April 11, 202
309698	Hon. Rob Fleming, Hon. George Heyman	Surrey Langley Skytrain Project Overarching Supportive Policies Agreement	April 12, 202
309523	Hon. George Heyman	Policymakers Coordination Forum	April 13, 202
309874	Hon. Rob Fleming	Motor Vehicle (MV) Noise Cabinet Confidences	April 13, 20
308844	Hon. Rob Fleming		April 14, 20
309389	Hon. Rob Fleming	Mayor Facio - Village of Harrison Hot Springs	April 14, 20
308960	Hon. Rob Fleming	Government Financial Information	April 14, 202
309396	Hon. Rob Fleming	Hub Cycling	April 19, 20
309595	Hon. Rob Fleming	Reappoint of provincial member to the Nanaimo Port Authority	April 19, 202
309488	Hon. Rob Fleming	Reappoint provincial member to Prince Rupert Port Authority	April 19, 20
309526	Hon. Rob Fleming	Reappoint provincial member to Vancouver Fraser Port Authority	April 19, 202
309962	Hon. Rob Fleming	Island Corridor Next Steps	April 22, 20
309051	Hon. Rob Fleming	North Coast Regional District	April 22, 202
309236	Hon. Rob Fleming	Service Area 11 and Public Sector Pension Plan	April 22, 20
309627	Hon. Rob Fleming	Kiewit Engineering Group Inc Introductory Meeting	April 24, 20
309956	Hon. Rob Fleming	Operations and Maintenance Centre #5 (OMC5) for the Surrey-Langley SkyTrain	April 24, 20
309965	Hon. Rob Fleming	Port Metro Vancouver - Active Vessel Traffic Management Advisory Panel Advice/Recommentations	April 24, 20
310076	Hon. Rob Fleming		April 24, 20
310078	Hon. Rob Fleming	Vopak Bulk Fuel Terminal Prince Rupert	April 24, 20
309438	Hon. Rob Fleming	Hwy 91/17 Project Highway Closure	April 29, 202